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W ome n /  X S /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 10B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A r ia  Hultm an2081
F lip 2 It

9.550 9.650 9.4509.525 38.175
2T 2T 3T 1 1 

1 

Ka ia  Nguyen2086
F lip 2 It

9.650 9.300 9.3759.625 37.950
1 11 1T 3 2 

2 

Giuliana  M edina2124
Pacif ic W est

9.175 9.650 9.4009.625 37.850
6 2T 1T 2 3 

3 

Pipe r Kim brough2082
F lip 2 It

9.150 9.625 9.3259.450 37.550
7 4 7 4 4 

4 

M yla  M oore2085
F lip 2 It

9.525 9.450 9.0009.525 37.500
4 8T 3T 7 5 

5 

Abiga il Denton2041
Elevate

9.050 9.700 9.1509.525 37.425
9T 1 3T 5 6T

6T

Cam ila  M unoz2049
Elevate

9.375 9.600 8.9509.500 37.425
5 5 6 8 6T

6T

Char lee  M ille r2048
Elevate

9.550 9.525 8.9259.000 37.000
2T 6T 11 9 8 

8 

Ha ley S tone2055
Elevate

8.900 9.425 9.0259.400 36.750
11 10 8 6 9 

9 

M a ishia  Baxte r2033
Elevate

9.075 9.525 8.6759.350 36.625
8 6T 9 11 10T

10T

Aeryn Bow ers2018
Dav is Diamonds

9.050 9.450 8.8259.300 36.625
9T 8T 10 10 10T

10T

Br ie lle  Gutie rrez2001
A ll About

8.650 7.900 8.5007.700 32.750
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


